
1
Income Tax  ACIT - 

8(2)(1),Mumbai
7/17/2025 2,13,91,033.00 0.00 NA 0 0 No 0 2,13,91,033.00

Claim is not submitted 

in prescribed format. 

Also without proper 

supporting 

documents.

2
State Tax, GST 

Mumbai
7/14/2025 2,56,22,256.00 2,56,22,256.00

Demand 

Notices
           -                  -   No 0.00%

4,70,13,289.00 2,56,22,256.00 0.00 2,13,91,033.00

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Sr. No.

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Amount of claim 

not admitted

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor:  M/S. PEEL-WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED. ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 26/06/2025 ; List of creditors as 
on: 17/07/2025

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set-off

Remarks, if anyDate of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?


	Annexure 7

